
               
               

Bus Schedules

                Placer County Transit
            "We're going your way!"

Bus Schedules
Revised Dec. 2012

(530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177
Email: pct@placer.ca.gov

Website: www.placer.ca.gov/transit

PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.
PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.



PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Highway 49 - Southbound

Bus Stops A.M.
Sat

Only
Sat

Only P.M. Saturday times appear shaded
DeWitt - 1st & E/1st & C 4:35 5:35 7:30 8:30
Chana High School 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15
Dry Creek/Dry Lake 4:38 5:38 6:16 7:16 7:38 8:16 8:38 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16
Hwy 49/Dry Creek Rd 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17
Quartz/Hwy 49 4:39 5:39 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18
Galena/Quartz 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20
Sapphire/Garnet 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21
Education/Professional 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23
Bell Rd/Heritage Oak 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24
Target 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28
Plaza Dr 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30
Bel Air Shopping Center 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32
Atwood/Drive In 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40
Dewitt - Richardson/B Ave 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41
Bell Rd/County Center 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42
Dewitt - 1st/C Ave 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43
Atwood/Corral 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45
Atwood Park-n-Ride 4:40 5:40 7:41 8:41
Hwy 49/Luther Rd 4:41 5:41 6:48 7:48 7:44 8:48 8:44 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48
Hwy 49/Live Oak 4:41 5:41 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49
Regal Theaters 4:41 5:41 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52
ROP/Post Office 4:41 5:41 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53
Auburn Station/Nevada St 5:00 6:00 6:55 7:55 8:00 8:55 9:00 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55
PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday. Revised 12/8/08
PCT does not operate on several holidays  See last page for detailsPCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Highway 49 - Northbound
Bus Stops A.M. P.M. Saturday times appear shaded

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Auburn Station/Nevada St 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 6:00 7:00 7:00 8:00 9:00
ROP/Post Office 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03
Regal Theaters 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 D 7:04 D D D
Hwy 49/Edgewood 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 R 7:07 R R R
Cypress Auto 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 O 7:08 O O O
Hwy 49/Luther Rd 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 P 7:09 P P P
Atwood/Drive In 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11
Dewitt Richardson/B Ave 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 O 7:14 O O O
County Center/Bell Rd 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 F 7:15 F F F
Dewitt - 1st/C Ave 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 F 7:16 F F F
Atwood/Corral 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18
Bel Air Shopping Center 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 O 7:20 O O O
Plaza Dr 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 N 7:22 N N N
Target 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 Y 7:24 Y Y Y
Professional/Bell Rd 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26
Professional/Education 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27
Galena/Quartz 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30
Sapphire/Garnet 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31
Chana High School 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov

PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.



North Auburn Loop
Saturday times 

Bus Stops A.M. P.M. appear shaded
Chana High School 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40
Dry Creek/Dry Lake Ln 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42
Hwy 49/Dry Creek 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43
Quartz/Hwy 49 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45
Bel Air Shopping Center 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48
Plaza Dr 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50
Target 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54
Dewitt - 1st/E /1st/C Drop Off Only
Quartz/Galena Drop Off Only

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov



PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

* On Saturdays, PCT will stop at 3rd & F in Lincoln and will NOT stop at Twelve Bridges Library, as 
Lincoln Transit does not operate on Saturdays. On weekays, PCT will stop at Twelve Bridges Library 

to connect with Lincoln Transit. PCT will not stop at 3rd and F between 8 and 5 on weekdays.
Lincoln/Rocklin/Sierra College 

(Including Thunder Valley Casino)
Bus Stops A.M. P.M. Saturday times appear shaded

Lincoln - 3rd & F 6:00 - 8:00* 9:00* 10:00* 11:00* 12:00* 1:00* 2:00* 3:00* 4:00* 5:00* 6:00 7:00
Twelve Bridges Library - 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 - -
Thunder Valley Casino 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05
Sunset/Atherton 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 7:11
Sunset/W Oaks 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13
Sunset/Pebble Creek 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17
Stanford Ranch/Fairway 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20
Galleria 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30
S Whitney/Lincoln 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35
Sunset/S Whitney 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38
Pacific/Sunset K-Mart 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41
Pacific/Pine 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42
Pacific/Midas 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43
Pacific/Sierra Meadows 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45
Sierra Meadows 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45
Granite Dr 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46
Sierra College - Rocklin 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48

PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

* On Saturdays, PCT will stop at 3rd & F in Lincoln and will NOT stop at Twelve Bridges Library, as 
Lincoln Transit does not operate on Saturdays. On weekays, PCT will stop at Twelve Bridges Library 

to connect with Lincoln Transit. PCT will not stop at 3rd and F between 8 and 5 on weekdays.
Sierra College/Rocklin/Lincoln 

(Including Thunder Valley Casino)
A.M. P.M. Saturday times appear shaded

Sierra College - Rocklin 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00
Granite Dr 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03
AMF Rocklin Lanes 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04
Sierra Meadows/Pacific 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05
Pacific/Midas 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06
Pacific/Pine 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07
Pacific/Sunset Les Schwab 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10
S Whitney/Sunset 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15
S Whitney/Lincoln 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18
Galleria 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30
Stanford Ranch/Fairway 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35
Sunset/Pebble Creek Bel Air 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39
Sunset/W Oaks 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40
Sunset/Atherton 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44
Thunder Valley Casino 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50
Twelve Bridges Library 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 Drop Off Only**
Lincoln - 3rd & F - - 9:00* 10:00* 11:00* 12:00* 1:00* 2:00* 3:00* 4:00* 5:00* 6:00* 7:00 8:00

**Drop off by request only at Twelve Bridges Library at 6, 7 and 8 PM.

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov



PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Taylor Road Shuttle
Saturday times 
appear shaded

Westbound A.M. P.M.
Auburn Station 6:35 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:35 6:35
Ophir Park 'n' Ride 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40
Newcastle/Taylor Rd 6:42 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:42 6:42
Penryn 6:50 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50
Loomis 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 6:55
Sierra College/Rocklin Rd 7:15 9:15 11:15 1:15 3:15 5:15 7:15

WB Light Rail Bus 
Departs @ :17

PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Taylor Road Shuttle
EB Auburn Bus
Departs @ :40

Sat
Eastbound A.M. P.M. Only

Sierra College/Rocklin Rd 7:45 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 5:15 5:45 7:45
Loomis 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 5:25 6:05 8:05
Penryn 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:10 5:35 6:10 8:10
Newcastle/Taylor Rd 8:17 10:17 12:17 2:17 4:17 5:45 6:17 8:17
Ophir Park 'n' Ride 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20 5:50 6:20 8:20
Auburn Station 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 5:55 6:25 8:25

Stops on Ophir Rd between Auburn and the Ophir Rd Park 'n' Ride lot are 
by reservation only. In Newcastle, Penryn, Loomis, Rocklin and Granite Bay, 
call (916) 788-2342. In Auburn call (530) 889-2342.

This shuttle connects with the Auburn/Light Rail Bus at Sierra College. 
Transfers to Placer County Transit buses are no charge.
This shuttle will deviate 3/4 mile from Taylor Rd on reservation only. You 
should plan your off route pick ups and drop offs to be approximately the 
same time as the shuttle is scheduled to be in your area.

Beginning Monday, January 17, 2011, PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT 
bus stops for the Auburn to Light Rail Route and the 

Taylor Rd Shuttle will be relocated off campus to 
Rocklin Rd, near the West Entrance to Sierra College 



PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Auburn to Light Rail
Saturday times 
appear shaded

A.M. P.M.
Auburn Station/Nevada St 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00
Sierra College/Rocklin Rd 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17
Galleria 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30
Louis Ln/Orlando 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40
Light Rail-Watt/I-80 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00

Light Rail to Auburn
Saturday times 

(First bus holds for 6:10 LRT arrival) appear shaded
*Drop off on Taylor Rd. 

A.M. P.M. by request (Sat. only)
Light Rail-Watt/I-80 6:10 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00
Louis Ln/Orlando 6:15 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10
Galleria 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30
Sierra College/Rocklin Rd 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 *6:40 7:40 8:40
Auburn Station/Nevada St 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00

Beginning Monday, January 17, 2011, PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT 
bus stops for the Auburn to Light Rail Route and the 

Taylor Rd Shuttle will be relocated off campus to 
Rocklin Rd, near the West Entrance to Sierra College 

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov



Colfax / Alta
This service is available on weekdays only.
Reservations required for Alta destinations.

Eastbound A.M. P.M.
Auburn Station/Nevada St 7:00 3:15
Elder's By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Bowman By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Meadow Vista By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Applegate By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Weimar By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Colfax Amtrak 7:20 3:45
Gold Run By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Dutch Flat By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Alta Store 8:00 4:15

Alta / Colfax
This service is available on weekdays only.
Reservations required for Alta destinations.

Westbound A.M. P.M.
Alta Store 8:00 4:15
Dutch Flat By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Gold Run By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Colfax Amtrak 8:20 4:45
Weimar By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Applegate By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Meadow Vista By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Bowman By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Elder's By Reservation Only By Reservation Only
Auburn Station/Nevada St Drop Off Only Drop Off Only

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov

PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.



Placer County Transit
Dial-A-Ride Service Hours

To schedule a ride, call (530) 745-7560 or (916) 745-7560 
at least the day before your desired trip time. 

General Public $2.50 
Rocklin/Loomis Senior/Youth/Disabled $1.25 
Monday through Friday: First pick up 6:00 a.m. to last drop off 7:55 p.m. 20-Ride General Public $42.50 
Rocklin High School - drop off 6:45 a.m. and 7:45 a.m.; pick up 3 p.m. 20-Ride Senior/Youth/Disabled $21.25 
Saturday: First pick up 9:00 a.m. to last drop off 3:55 p.m.
Sunday: No service
Granite Bay
Monday through Friday: First pick up 9:00 a.m. to last drop off 11:00 a.m.
& First pick up 2:00 p.m. to last drop off 4:00 p.m.
Saturday: No service
Sunday: No service
Hwy. 49
Monday through Friday: First pick up 6:00 a.m. to last drop off 7:30 p.m.
Saturday: First pick up 8:00 a.m. to last drop off 6:00 p.m.
Sunday: No service

Reserve trips one day in advance of trip. 

Allow 15 minutes on either side of reserved trip time for pick-up.

PCT does not operate on several holidays. See last page for details.

Youth is ages 6-12. Senior is age 60 and older.
Medicare card holders eligible for half fare.

Ages 5 and under ride free with an adult. 

Dial-A-Ride Fares

Prices effective July 1, 2009.

LYarboro
Typewritten Text

LYarboro
Typewritten Text

LYarboro
Typewritten Text
Phone numbers updated August 2011



Fares
General Public $1.25 
Senior/Youth/Disabled $0.60 

Discount Passes
General Public 
24 Hour Daily Pass $2.50 
Senior/Youth/Disabled
24 Hour Daily Pass $1.25 
General Public 10 Ride Pass $10.00 
S/Y/D 10 Ride Pass $5.00 
General Public 14 Day Pass $21.50 
S/Y/D 14 Day Pass $10.75 
General Public 30 Day Pass $37.50 
S/Y/D 30 Day Pass $18.75 
General Public Transfer Replaced by 24 
Between PCT Buses Hour Daily Pass
S/Y/D Transfer Replaced by 24 
Between PCT Buses Hour Daily Pass

and the Taylor Road Shuttle.
For Dial-A-Ride fares, see the Dial-A-Ride page.
Fares are one-way and payable with cash only.

Please have exact change, 
as drivers cannot give change.  

PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT

"We're going your way!"

Prices effective July 1, 2009. Beginning July 1, 2009 free transfers between PCT buses will be replaced by the 24 Hour Daily 
Pass. This change in transfer policy applies only to transfers between PCT buses, such as transferring between the Hwy 49 Bus 

and the Auburn/Light Rail Bus. Transfers between PCT and connecting transit agencies (Auburn Transit, Gold Country Stage 
and Roseville) remain available for FREE. Effective September 1, 2009, Sacramento Regional Transit will no longer accept or 
issue transfers  to or from PCT. PCT will still accept Sac RT monthly and daily passes, as well as all other Sac RT fare media.

Effective Monday, January 17, 2011 - 10 ride ticket books will be replaced with a 10 RIDE PASS, 
20 id i k b k ill b l d i h 14 DAY UN IMITED RIDE PASS d

Senior = 60 years and older. Youth = 6-12 years.
Children 5 and under ride free with a paying adult.

Medicare card holders eligible for half fare.
These fares are for fixed-route buses 

For information, call Placer County Transit at (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177, or send email to pct@placer.ca.gov

20 ride ticket books will be replaced with a 14 DAY UNLIMITED RIDE PASS and 
40 ride ticket books will be replaced with a 30 DAY UNLIMITED RIDE PASS.

Ticket books will no longer be sold, though old tickets will continue to be accepted.



Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25, 2012
New Year's Day Tuesday, January 1, 2013
Presiden'ts Day Monday, February 18, 2013
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2013
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2013 *
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2013
New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2014

 
* Service reduced to Saturday schedule.

Regular service December 24 and 31, 2012.

PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT
Holiday Schedule for 2012/2013

PLACER COMMUTER EXPRESS
Holiday Schedule for 2012/2013

Placer County Transit, Including Dial-A-Ride, 
Does NOT Operate on the Following Holidays:

Christmas Day Tuesday, December 25, 2012
New Year's Day Tuesday, January 1, 2013
Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 21, 2013
President's Day Monday, February 18, 2013
Cesar Chavez Day Monday, April 1, 2013 (observed) *
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013
Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013
Veteran's Day Monday, November 11, 2013
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2013
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2013
Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2013
New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2014

12/3/2012

E-mail: pct@placer.ca.gov, Phone (530) 885-BUSS or (916) 784-6177

* Sunday holiday - observed the following Monday.
Regular service December 24 and 31, 2012.

Placer Commuter Express 
Does NOT Operate on the Following Holidays:




